determined in terms of clause (e) of sub- to be transferred by way of Partition of HUF.

regulation (2) of regulation 8 Therefore, no consideration involved.

8. Declaration by the acquirer, that the Not Applicable, since the Shares are proposed

acquisition price would not be higher by to be transferred by way of Partition of HUF.

more than 25% of the price computed in Therefore, no consideration involved.

point 6 or point 7 as applicable

9. Declaration by the acquirer, that the Enclosed as "Annexure A"

transferor and transferee have complied/

will comply with applicable disclosure

requirements in Chapter V of the Takeover

Regulations, 2011 (corresponding

provisions of the repealed Takeover

Regulations 1997)

10. Declaration by the acquirer that all the Enclosed as "Annexure A"

conditions specified under regulation

10(1)(a) with respect to exemptions has

been duly complied with.

11. Shareholding Details Before the After the

proposed proposed

transaction transaction

No. of %w.r.t No.of %w.r.t

shares total shares total

/voting share /voting share

Rights capital of rights capital

TC ofTC

a. Acquirer(s) and PACs (other than

sellers)(*)

i. Shri Shreekant Somany 3051681 7.20 3770426 8.90

ii. Shri Abhishek Somany 2427413 5.73 3146158 7.42
...

Shri Shrivatsa Somany 5125693 12.09 5844438 13.79 Ill.

TOTAL: Acquirer(s) and PACs (other than 10604787 25.02 12761022 30.11

sellers)

b. Seller (s)

i. Shreekant Somany HUF 21,56,235 5.09% - -

TOTAL: Seller (s) 21,56,235 5.09% - -

Note:

• (*) Shareholding of each entity may be shown separately and then collectively in a group.

• The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there

is more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person

duly authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

d..»
Promoter of Somany Ceramics

Limited (Acquirer)

Date: January 02, 2020

Place: New Delhi

�
(Abhishek Somany)

Promoter of Somany Ceramics

Limited (Acquirer)

Date: January 02, 2020

Place: New Delhi

MVenf
(Shrivatsa Somany)